Toolsw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / t o o l s e33-3
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Pcs/Pkg Price
Part #
Titanium
Coated
Pcs/Pkg Price Drill
Size Steps
Drill Size
(Gauge)
A - B (in.)
Shank
Diameter
C (in.)
Overall
Length
D (in.)
101701 1 <---> 101701T 1 <---> 1 6 steps in 1/16” increments 3/16 to 1/2 1/4 3 1/8
101702 1 <---> 101702T 1 <---> 2 13 steps in 1/32” increments 1/8 to 1/2 1/4 3 1/8
101703 1 <---> 101703T 1 <---> 3 9 steps in 1/16” increments 1/4 to 3/4 3/8 2 3/4
101704 1 <---> 101704T 1 <---> 4 12 steps in 1/16” increments 3/16 to 7/8 3/8 3 1/4
101705 1 <---> 101705T 1 <---> 5 9 steps in 1/16” increments 13/32 to 1 3/8 3 1/4
101706 1 <---> 101706T 1 <---> 6 5 steps in 1/16” increments 7/8 to 1 3/8 3/8 3 1/4
101707 1 <---> 101707T 1 <---> 7 2 steps 3/8” to 1/2” 3/8 to 1/2 1/4 1 7/8
101708 1 <---> 101708T 1 <---> 8 1 step 7/8” 7/8 3/8 2
101709 1 <---> 101709T 1 <---> 9 2 steps 7/8” to 1 1/8” 7/8 to 1 1/8 3/8 2 7/16
Split Point Step Drills
The spiral flutes of RUKO high-perfor-
mance step drills are CBN-ground from the
solid hardened form. Because CBN